Constant Water Pressure
Water Pump
◎ Colour tone of actual products may differ from those shown in this catalogue.
Hitachi Sales (Malaysia) Sdn. Berhad (11543-v)   Customer Careline: 1 800 88 1122
Website: www.hitachiconsumer.com.my       |      Email: marketing.hsm.tf@hitachi.com     |  Mon - Fri   9.00am - 5.45pm      | Hitachi Sales Malaysia
O
12
16

Capacity (L/min)
45
40
35
30
25
20
15
10
5
80706050403020100
Performance Chart
[ To p ] [ F ro n t ]
Thanks to this quiet operation, it’s unlikely to cause annoyance even in
urban areas where houses are close together.
WT-P150NH 150W WT-P200NH 200W
8
Automatic Operation for More Convenience
when Pumping Shallow Wells
Tank Type

387
387
553
553
629
629
629
701
701
L12(H)
L10
L11
L8 L9L9
ø378
Pump Center
WT-P350XS 350W
WT-P400XS 400W WT-P300XS 300W
WT-P250XS 250W
WT-P200XS 200W
WT-P150XS 150W
WT-P100XS 100W
DT-P300GX
4-ø10
L3(L)
L2